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VOTE 10 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

MINISTER 

Hon. R. Mostyn 

AlDEPUTY MINISTER 

T. Ullyett 

• The Public Service Commission represents the Government of Yukon as employer and provides 
human resource direction, advice and support services to departments and employees. 

SUMMARY ($OOOs) 

Supplementary Amount to be Appropriated 

Operation and Maintenance (Vote 10-1) 
Capital Expenditures (Vote 10-2) 

Total Appropriations 
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2017-18 

VOTED 

TO DATE 

SUPPLE­

MENTARY 

NO.1 

48,�� � iiiiiiii!I!iiii!����1 
49,643 
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2017-18 

REVISED 

VOTE 

47,420 

731 

48,151 



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

DETAILS ($OOOs) 

Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated 

Operation and Maintenance (Vote 10-1) 

Employee Future Benefits 

Total of Other Operation and Maintenance 

Total Operation and Maintenance (Vote 10-1) 

Total Capital (Vote 10-2) 

Total Appropriations 
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2017-18 

VOTED 

TO DATE 

27,014 

21,898 

48,912 

731 

SUPPLE­

MENTARY 

NO.1 

2017-18 

REVISED 

VOTE 

25,522 

21,898 

47,420 

731 

48,151 


