PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



This page left blank intentionally.

VOTE 10 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MINISTER

Hon. R. Mostyn

A/DEPUTY MINISTER

T. Ullyett

• The Public Service Commission represents the Government of Yukon as employer and provides human resource direction, advice and support services to departments and employees.

SUMMARY (\$000s)	2017-18	SUPPLE-	2017-18
	VOTED	MENTARY	REVISED
	TO DATE	NO. 1	VOTE
Supplementary Amount to be Appropriated			
Operation and Maintenance (Vote 10-1) Capital Expenditures (Vote 10-2)	48,912	(1,492)	47,420
	731	0	731
Total Appropriations	49,643	(1,492)	48,151

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

	2017-18	SUPPLE-	2017-18
	VOTED	MENTARY	REVISED
DETAILS (\$000s)	TO DATE	NO. 1	VOTE
Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated			
Operation and Maintenance (Vote 10-1)			
Employee Future Benefits	27,014	(1,492)	25,522
Total of Other Operation and Maintenance	21,898	0	21,898
Total Operation and Maintenance (Vote 10-1)	48,912	(1,492)	47,420
Total Capital (Vote 10-2)	731	0	731
Total Appropriations	49,643	(1,492)	48,151